10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person Met

Landmark
Ease to Locate Address

Residence/Office Locked
During Visit

Contact Number of Person
Met

Applicant Age
CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FtyflOAB
R001334915
Ladli Begam

W/O Mohd Mustak, Wno-25, Vill-Phulwari, Land mark-
near Old masjid, Ps-Phulwari, Po-Phulwari Sharif, Distt-
Patna, Bihar India

7563046181
Personal
Bihar 801505
Yes

Local

Ladli Begum
Self

Near Purani Masjid, Isopur, phulwari Sharif, Patna.

Easy

No

7563046181

36

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

25.568288

85.0682413

47313

2025-08-29

15:27:17



25
26

27

28

29

Date of Allocation 2025-08-29

Time of Allocation 14:16:13

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

33.58:0856

25.5
inc

g f;l - 'Rﬂ Biha

08§6,§§09’683 931




30

31

32

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

J5ER St oty
fi2agd 2 gy Raposszes




33

A W ON P

Photo of ID Proof

(BUIYE GYFL iy, Biar 801505, .
B85S 4ngeBo6

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

29-08-2025 15:27:17
SAVAN KUMAR
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey




