

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000Ftyfl0AB
2	Agent Id	R001334915
3	Customer Name	Ladli Begam
4	Address	W/O Mohd Mustak, Wno-25, Vill-Phulwari, Land mark- near Old masjid, Ps-Phulwari, Po-Phulwari Sharif, Distt- Patna, Bihar India
5	Contact Number	7563046181
6	Product	Personal
7	Pincode	Bihar 801505
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Ladli Begum
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Near Purani Masjid, Isopur, phulwari Sharif, Patna.
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	7563046181
16	Applicant Age	36
17	CPV Status	Positive
18	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
19	Verification Type	Residential
20	Latitude	25.568288
21	Longitude	85.0682413
22	Case Id	47313
23	Date Of Report	2025-08-29
24	Time Of Report	15:27:17

25	Date of Allocation	2025-08-29
26	Time of Allocation	14:16:13

27	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
28	residence_photo_with_applicant	
29	residence_photo_with_agent	

30 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



31 residence\_photo\_outside



32 Photo with Agent



33 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 15:27:17
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SAVAN KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

